A B
L 4.0 4.00mm 2.11mm
P 5.2 5.20mm 3.31mm
F 5.6 5.60mm 3.71mm
T 6.0 6.00mm 4.11mm
W 6.8 6.80mm 4.91mm
M 8.0 8.00mm 6.11mm
C 9.0 9.00mm 7.11mm
G 9.2 9.20mm 7.31mm
D 9.9 9.90mm 8.00mm
Height
Option
DimensionX.X
Mark
DBT-160-MPE40-99/B 1.60mm L 4.0 4.00mm
DBT-280-MPE52-99/B 2.80mm P 5.2 5.20mm
DBT-320-MPE56-99/B 3.20mm F 5.6 5.60mm
DBT-360-MPE60-99/B 3.60mm T 6.0 6.00mm
DBT-440-MPE68-99/B 4.40mm W 6.8 6.80mm
DBT-560-MPE80-99/B 5.60mm M 8.0 8.00mm
DBT-660-MPE90-99/B 6.60mm C 9.0 9.00mm
DBT-680-MPE92-99/B 6.80mm G 9.2 9.20mm
DBT-750-MPE99-99/B 7.50mm D 9.9 9.90mm
DIM "B"
How to order "Bolt" Module Fixing Hardware
Order Code
(for bolt & screw)
DIM "B2"
for Connector
height Option
X.X  Mark
DLT-160-MPE40-99/B 1.60mm L 4.0 5.15mm
DLT-280-MPE52-99/B 2.80mm P 5.2 6.35mm
DLT-320-MPE56-99/B 3.20mm F 5.6 6.75mm
DLT-360-MPE60-99/B 3.60mm T 6.0 7.15mm
DLT-440-MPE68-99/B 4.40mm W 6.8 7.95mm
DLT-560-MPE80-99/B 5.60mm M 8.0 9.15mm
DLT-660-MPE90-99/B 6.60mm C 9.0 10.15mm
DLT-680-MPE92-99/B 6.80mm G 9.2 10.35mm
DLT-750-MPE99-99/B 7.50mm D 9.9 11.05mm
DIM "C"
How to order "Latch" Module Fixing Hardware
Order Code
(for bolt & screw)
DIM "B3"
for Connector
height Option
X.X  Mark